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OFFICE

PARTY

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION FOUR YEAR
TERM BEGINS 2019
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

PLANNING &
ZONING

COMMISSION
FOUR YEAR

TERM BEGINS
2020

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING & ZONING
COMMISSION ALTERNATE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

FOUR YEAR

TERM BEGINS

2019
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

FOUR YEAR

TERM BEGINS

2020
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

O'BRIEN
WILLIAM P

1A

VIENS
JEFFREY J

1B

1C

ORTIZ
JUDITH SZEGDA

2A

2B

2C

CHAKULSKI JR
JAMES A

3A

NAPOLITANO
JOSEPH R

3B

3C

TOLSDORF
KATHERINE F

4A

CRIM
DAVID A

4B

4C

5A

5B

5C

6A

6B

6C

7A

HAMILTON
MICHAEL N

7B

7C

CURRIER
TOM

8A

NAPOLITANO
RICHARD R

8B

8C

9A

9B

9C

10A

10B

10C

11A

ENGLERT
VERA M

11B

11C

BOTHELL
ALEX

12A

PRESTON JR
JOHN L

12B

12C

13A

13B

13C

14A

VOSE
JEFFREY L

14B

14C

15A

15B

15C
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OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

FINANCIAL PLANNING AND ALLOCATION COMMISSION
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

16 17 18 19 20 21

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

DIGIOVANNI
EDWARD A

16A

16B

16C

ROSENSTEIN
STANLEY L

17A

17B

17C

SZEGDA
RICHARD J

18A

PATEL
MIKE J

18B

18C

JORDAN
JUDITH A

19A

19B

19C

SHARPE
EARNEST G

20A

20B

20C

21A

21B

21C
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